
















 

Account Details

Account No 60442343787 Account Open Date 23/03/2023 Nomination Flag N

Account Type Cur-Gen-Pub-Corp-NonRural Nominee Name NA

Mode of Operation JOINTLY BY ALL Total Balance 40,03,361.81 Available Balance 40,03,361.81

QAB Required 5000.000 QAB Maintained 4654382.635

Account Holder Names NB FARMERS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED Primary GSTIN NA

 

Customer Details

Name NB FARMERS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED CIF Number 40260929173

Mobile xxxxxxxxxx68 Email nxxxxxxxxxxxx@gmail.com

KYC Complied Y KYC Expiry Date 30/09/2032 CKYC ID Not Available

Primary ID Type CERT.OF INCORPORATION COMPANY Date of Birth 18xxxxxx20 Statement Date Wed Oct 15 12:47:37 GMT+05:30 2025

Address C/O. YOGESH LILKANTHRAO KURVE, AMBALA ROAD, TAL RAMEK, DIST NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA, 441106

 

Home Branch Details

Branch No 01911 Branch Name RAMTEK IFSC MAHB0001911

Phone No 4256636 Email Id bom1911@mahabank.co.in GSTIN 27AACCB0774B1Z4

Address Shri Kiran Karemore Bhagatsingh Ward, Survey No 1820/1821 Gandhi Chowk, RAMTEK, MAHARASHTRA, 441106

 
  

A. Statement for Account No  from  to 60442343787 01/01/2024 31/12/2024

Sr No Date Particulars Cheque/Reference No Debit Credit Balance Channel

1 08/01/2024 LF CHG CA AC 100.00 - 3,24,153.64 9999-CENTRAL OFF

2 08/01/2024 GST 18.00 - 3,24,135.64 9999-CENTRAL OFF

3 08/04/2024 LF CHG CA AC 100.00 - 3,24,035.64 9999-CENTRAL OFF

4 08/04/2024 GST 18.00 - 3,24,017.64 9999-CENTRAL OFF

5 08/07/2024 LF CHG CA AC 100.00 - 3,23,917.64 9999-CENTRAL OFF

6 08/07/2024 GST 18.00 - 3,23,899.64 9999-CENTRAL OFF

7 15/07/2024
RTGS HDFCR52024071575051498 
ASHOK MITTHUJI LOKHAND 
HDFC0009155

HDFCR52024071575051498 - 10,00,000.00 13,23,899.64 9008-NEFT/ RTGS CELL

8 15/07/2024
NEFT MAHBH24197392701 
SAMEER ADVERITISNG 
AGENCY HDFC0004034

35307 17,000.00 - 13,06,899.64 1911-RAMTEK

9 15/07/2024 NA 5.00 - 13,06,894.64 1911-RAMTEK

10 15/07/2024 GST 0.90 - 13,06,893.74 1911-RAMTEK

11 25/07/2024
RTGS MAHBR52024072517872134 
ASHOK MITTHUJI LOKHAN 
HDFC0009155

35308 10,00,000.00 - 3,06,893.74 1911-RAMTEK

12 25/07/2024 NA 50.00 - 3,06,843.74 1911-RAMTEK

13 25/07/2024 GST 9.00 - 3,06,834.74 1911-RAMTEK

14 30/07/2024 MONTHLY SMS CHA 1.00 - 3,06,833.74 9999-CENTRAL OFF

15 30/07/2024 GST 0.18 - 3,06,833.56 9999-CENTRAL OFF

16 12/08/2024
RTGS IOBAR52024081200273996 
MAYUR PANDURANG KHARAB 
IOBA0003544

IOBAR52024081200273996 - 20,00,000.00 23,06,833.56 9008-NEFT/ RTGS CELL

17 13/08/2024
RTGS MAHBR52024081318009431 
MAYUR PANDURANG KHARA 
IOBA0003544

35309 20,00,000.00 - 3,06,833.56 1911-RAMTEK

18 13/08/2024 NA 50.00 - 3,06,783.56 1911-RAMTEK

19 13/08/2024 GST 9.00 - 3,06,774.56 1911-RAMTEK

20 17/08/2024 kishor jamunpane 35311 30,000.00 - 2,76,774.56 1911-RAMTEK

21 19/08/2024 kishor jamunpane 35312 70,000.00 - 2,06,774.56 1911-RAMTEK

22 19/08/2024
TO RTGS PARKING ACCOUNT 
STAMP DUTY ESTBTR BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA

35310 23,400.00 - 1,83,374.56 1911-RAMTEK

23 19/08/2024

ACCOUNT HANDLING AND 
PROCESSING FEE TRANSFER 
TO 60502807052 TO NB 
FARMERS PRODUCER 
COMPANY LIMITED

1,41,710.92 - 41,663.64 1911-RAMTEK

24 30/08/2024 MONTHLY SMS CHA 1.50 - 41,662.14 9999-CENTRAL OFF

25 30/08/2024 GST 0.27 - 41,661.87 9999-CENTRAL OFF

26 12/09/2024 dhanraj shankar jawanjar 35314 37,000.00 - 4,661.87 1911-RAMTEK

27 12/09/2024 ACH 10483917-C09241 
C092418988510

- 25,00,000.00 25,04,661.87 1001-MUMBAI
SERVICE BRANCH

28 19/09/2024 Deposit by s - 4,10,000.00 29,14,661.87 1911-RAMTEK
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29 19/09/2024 CASH HANDLING C 310.00 - 29,14,351.87 1911-RAMTEK

30 19/09/2024 GST 55.80 - 29,14,296.07 1911-RAMTEK

31 25/09/2024
TRANSFER FROM 60502807052 
FRM NB FARMERS PRODUCER 
COMPANY LIMITED

- 12,17,514.62 41,31,810.69 1911-RAMTEK

32 25/09/2024
RTGS MAHBR52024092518332131 
PRIYANKA LOKHANDE 
HDFC0009155

35315 34,43,589.54 - 6,88,221.15 1911-RAMTEK

33 25/09/2024 NA 50.00 - 6,88,171.15 1911-RAMTEK

34 25/09/2024 GST 9.00 - 6,88,162.15 1911-RAMTEK

35 29/09/2024 MONTHLY SMS CHA 1.25 - 6,88,160.90 9999-CENTRAL OFF

36 29/09/2024 GST 0.22 - 6,88,160.68 9999-CENTRAL OFF

37 30/09/2024

TO NB FARMERS PRODUCER 
COMPANY LIMITED NB 
FARMERS PRODUCER 
COMPANY LIMITED BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA

35316 6,14,792.52 - 73,368.16 1911-RAMTEK

38 05/10/2024
RTGS HDFCR52024100599380646 
RAMSINGH SHANKARRAO SA 
HDFC0009155

HDFCR52024100599380646 - 7,00,000.00 7,73,368.16 9008-NEFT/ RTGS CELL

39 11/10/2024
cdr trf TRANSFER TO 
60509040018 TO NB FARMERS 
PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED

3,00,000.00 - 4,73,368.16 1911-RAMTEK

40 11/10/2024
cdr trf TRANSFER TO 
60509040290 TO NB FARMERS 
PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED

4,00,000.00 - 73,368.16 1911-RAMTEK

41 15/10/2024
NEFT MAHBH24289308240 
VINOD DYANDEO INGOLE 
SBIN0006996

35319 8,000.00 - 65,368.16 1911-RAMTEK

42 15/10/2024 NA 2.00 - 65,366.16 1911-RAMTEK

43 15/10/2024 GST 0.36 - 65,365.80 1911-RAMTEK

44 22/10/2024

NEFT IOBAN24296309764 
MAYUR PANDU 
MAHB242965051291 
IOBA0003544

IOBAN24296309764 - 1,00,000.00 1,65,365.80 9008-NEFT/ RTGS CELL

45 22/10/2024 Deposit by s TRANSFER FROM 
60442343787

- 40,000.00 2,05,365.80 1911-RAMTEK

46 22/10/2024
CLOSE TRANSFER FROM 
60509040018 FRM NB FARMERS 
PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED

- 3,00,158.00 5,05,523.80 1911-RAMTEK

47 22/10/2024
CLOSE TRANSFER FROM 
60509040290 FRM NB FARMERS 
PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED

- 4,00,211.00 9,05,734.80 1911-RAMTEK

48 23/10/2024 ACH 10922509-C10244 
C102444914968

- 25,00,000.00 34,05,734.80 1001-MUMBAI
SERVICE BRANCH

49 30/10/2024 MONTHLY SMS CHA 2.50 - 34,05,732.30 9999-CENTRAL OFF

50 30/10/2024 GST 0.45 - 34,05,731.85 9999-CENTRAL OFF

51 31/12/2024
TRANSFER FROM 60502807052 
FRM NB FARMERS PRODUCER 
COMPANY LIMITED

- 9,46,200.90 43,51,932.75 1911-RAMTEK

52 31/12/2024
RTGS MAHBR52024123119213102 
PRIYANKA LOKHANDE 
HDFC0009155

35320 29,40,172.00 - 14,11,760.75 1911-RAMTEK

53 31/12/2024 NA 50.00 - 14,11,710.75 1911-RAMTEK

54 31/12/2024 GST 9.00 - 14,11,701.75 1911-RAMTEK

B. Summary for Account No  from  to 60442343787 01/01/2024 31/12/2024

Total Transaction Count 54 Opening Balance 3,24,253.64

Total Debit Count 42 Total Debit Amount 1,10,26,636.41

Total Credit Count 12 Total Credit Amount 1,21,14,084.52

Closing Balance 14,11,701.75

* END OF STATEMENT

All the amounts in the Statement are in INR
This is a System Generated Statement. No Signature is Required.
The Customer is advised to keep their KYC updated periodically with Officially Valid Documents (OVDs) as part of regulatory requirements.  Please update your Aadhaar, if it is more than 10 year old.
Please update your PAN number in your Account, if not done so far.

   
All India Toll Free Number : 1800-233-4526 / 1800-102-2636 Website : www.bankofmaharashtra.in

  
  
    https://twitter.com/mahabank https://www.facebook.com/mahabank

    https://wa.me/+917066036640 https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCevaMPXN3n3aHZqbBl4sd

    https://www.linkedin.com/company/mahabank https://www.instagram.com/mahabank/

  https://in.pinterest.com/mahabank/
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Account Details

Account No 60442343787 Account Open Date 23/03/2023 Nomination Flag N

Account Type Cur-Gen-Pub-Corp-NonRural Nominee Name NA

Mode of Operation JOINTLY BY ALL Total Balance 40,03,361.81 Available Balance 40,03,361.81

QAB Required 5000.000 QAB Maintained 4654382.635

Account Holder Names NB FARMERS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED Primary GSTIN NA

 

Customer Details

Name NB FARMERS PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED CIF Number 40260929173

Mobile xxxxxxxxxx68 Email nxxxxxxxxxxxx@gmail.com

KYC Complied Y KYC Expiry Date 30/09/2032 CKYC ID Not Available

Primary ID Type CERT.OF INCORPORATION COMPANY Date of Birth 18xxxxxx20 Statement Date Wed Oct 15 12:47:44 GMT+05:30 2025

Address C/O. YOGESH LILKANTHRAO KURVE, AMBALA ROAD, TAL RAMEK, DIST NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA, 441106

 

Home Branch Details

Branch No 01911 Branch Name RAMTEK IFSC MAHB0001911

Phone No 4256636 Email Id bom1911@mahabank.co.in GSTIN 27AACCB0774B1Z4

Address Shri Kiran Karemore Bhagatsingh Ward, Survey No 1820/1821 Gandhi Chowk, RAMTEK, MAHARASHTRA, 441106

 
  

A. Statement for Account No  from  to 60442343787 01/01/2025 14/10/2025

Sr No Date Particulars Cheque/Reference No Debit Credit Balance Channel

1 14/01/2025

TO NB FARMERS PRODUCER 
COMPANY LIMITED NB 
FARMERS PRODUCER 
COMPANY LIMITED BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA

35321 2,13,831.00 - 11,97,870.75 1911-RAMTEK

2 29/01/2025 ACH 12048842-C01255 
C012550908506

- 27,44,000.00 39,41,870.75 1001-MUMBAI
SERVICE BRANCH

3 30/01/2025 MONTHLY SMS CHA 1.20 - 39,41,869.55 9999-CENTRAL OFF

4 30/01/2025 GST 0.21 - 39,41,869.34 9999-CENTRAL OFF

5 07/02/2025 CHQ DT 06/02/2025 BCB-
000020000

994591 - 2,00,000.00 41,41,869.34 1001-MUMBAI
SERVICE BRANCH

6 27/02/2025 MONTHLY SMS CHA 0.30 - 41,41,869.04 9999-CENTRAL OFF

7 27/02/2025 GST 0.05 - 41,41,868.99 9999-CENTRAL OFF

8 12/03/2025

FRM NB FARMERS PRODUCER 
COMPANY LIMITED NB 
FARMERS PRODUCER 
COMPANY LIMITED BANK OF 
MAHARASHTRA

41177 - 3,66,731.40 45,08,600.39 1911-RAMTEK

9 30/03/2025 MONTHLY SMS CHA 0.30 - 45,08,600.09 9999-CENTRAL OFF

10 30/03/2025 GST 0.05 - 45,08,600.04 9999-CENTRAL OFF

11 28/05/2025
TRANSFER FROM 60502807052 
FRM NB FARMERS PRODUCER 
COMPANY LIMITED

- 5,92,522.50 51,01,122.54 1911-RAMTEK

12 28/05/2025
RTGS MAHBR52025052820677550 
PRIYANKA LOKHANDE 
HDFC0009155

35322 19,75,075.00 - 31,26,047.54 1911-RAMTEK

13 28/05/2025 NA 50.00 - 31,25,997.54 1911-RAMTEK

14 28/05/2025 GST 9.00 - 31,25,988.54 1911-RAMTEK

15 28/05/2025
RTGS HDFCR52025052875377502 
RAMSINGH SHANKARRAO SA 
HDFC0009155

HDFCR52025052875377502 - 6,00,000.00 37,25,988.54 9008-NEFT/ RTGS CELL

16 28/05/2025
RTGS HDFCR52025052875365170 
ASHOK MITTHUJI LOKHAND 
HDFC0009155

HDFCR52025052875365170 - 6,50,000.00 43,75,988.54 9008-NEFT/ RTGS CELL

17 30/05/2025
TO Central Govt Taxes DON COLL:
TINTAX REF:25053000034546 
DON COLL:RASHTRA REF:

35324 26,044.00 - 43,49,944.54 1911-RAMTEK

18 30/05/2025 NEFT MAHBN62025053014389318 
MAHARASHTRA BUILDING

35323 26,044.00 - 43,23,900.54 1911-RAMTEK

19 30/05/2025 MONTHLY SMS CHA 1.80 - 43,23,898.74 9999-CENTRAL OFF

20 30/05/2025 GST 0.32 - 43,23,898.42 9999-CENTRAL OFF

21 24/06/2025 CHQ RET CHARGES 150.00 - 43,23,748.42 1001-MUMBAI
SERVICE BRANCH

22 24/06/2025 GST 27.00 - 43,23,721.42 1001-MUMBAI
SERVICE BRANCH

23 26/06/2025 TAHASILDAR RAMTEK SALAR 35325 28,017.92 - 42,95,703.50 1001-MUMBAI
SERVICE BRANCH

24 29/06/2025 MONTHLY SMS CHA 0.60 - 42,95,702.90 9999-CENTRAL OFF
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25 29/06/2025 GST 0.10 - 42,95,702.80 9999-CENTRAL OFF

26 21/08/2025
TRANSFER FROM 60502807052 
FRM NB FARMERS PRODUCER 
COMPANY LIMITED

- 3,29,446.41 46,25,149.21 1911-RAMTEK

27 30/08/2025 MONTHLY SMS CHA 0.30 - 46,25,148.91 9999-CENTRAL OFF

28 30/08/2025 GST 0.05 - 46,25,148.86 9999-CENTRAL OFF

29 02/09/2025 Deposit by s - 8,000.00 46,33,148.86 1911-RAMTEK

30 02/09/2025 Deposit by ABHISHEK KOHALE - 71,313.00 47,04,461.86 1911-RAMTEK

31 29/09/2025 MONTHLY SMS CHA 0.60 - 47,04,461.26 9999-CENTRAL OFF

32 29/09/2025 GST 0.10 - 47,04,461.16 9999-CENTRAL OFF

33 14/10/2025
TO Central Govt Taxes DON COLL:
TINTAX REF:25101100063653 
DON COLL:RASHTRA REF:

35329 1,238.00 - 47,03,223.16 1911-RAMTEK

34 14/10/2025 NEFT MAHBN62025101427641272 
MAHARASHTRA BUILDING

35328 1,238.00 - 47,01,985.16 1911-RAMTEK

35 14/10/2025
TRANSFER FROM 60502807052 
FRM NB FARMERS PRODUCER 
COMPANY LIMITED

- 2,99,384.65 50,01,369.81 1911-RAMTEK

36 14/10/2025
RTGS MAHBR52025101421854049 
PRIYANKA ASHOK LOKHAN 
HDFC0009155

35327 9,97,949.00 - 40,03,420.81 1911-RAMTEK

37 14/10/2025 NA 50.00 - 40,03,370.81 1911-RAMTEK

38 14/10/2025 GST 9.00 - 40,03,361.81 1911-RAMTEK

B. Summary for Account No  from  to 60442343787 01/01/2025 14/10/2025

Total Transaction Count 38 Opening Balance 14,11,701.75

Total Debit Count 28 Total Debit Amount 32,69,737.90

Total Credit Count 10 Total Credit Amount 58,61,397.96

Closing Balance 40,03,361.81

* END OF STATEMENT

All the amounts in the Statement are in INR
This is a System Generated Statement. No Signature is Required.
The Customer is advised to keep their KYC updated periodically with Officially Valid Documents (OVDs) as part of regulatory requirements.  Please update your Aadhaar, if it is more than 10 year old.
Please update your PAN number in your Account, if not done so far.

   
All India Toll Free Number : 1800-233-4526 / 1800-102-2636 Website : www.bankofmaharashtra.in

  
  
    https://twitter.com/mahabank https://www.facebook.com/mahabank

    https://wa.me/+917066036640 https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCevaMPXN3n3aHZqbBl4sd

    https://www.linkedin.com/company/mahabank https://www.instagram.com/mahabank/

  https://in.pinterest.com/mahabank/
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